
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Standing Order
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Dec 30, 2025 at 11:13 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi

Please can we add two orders as follows:
4420815 x 40 under PO1360-01/26
4420821 x 20 under PO1392-01/26
They are both to ship as soon as possible.

Please ignore the order for 4420816, as they already have a back order for these, I have spoken with them to clarify the
situation.

Thanks, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Robert Barr <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>
Date: Tue, 30 Dec 2025 at 10:21
Subject: Standing Order
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Following our telephone conversation can I request the Standing order we had for 2025 be extended into January 2026. We
will arrange a new SO from February 2026 but in the meantime if you could ship as following under the previous
arrangement:

4420815 x 40 under PO1360

4420816 x 20 under PO 1347

4420821 x 20 under PO1392

I would appreciate it if you could send these early in January due to our low stock situation.

 

Many Thanks and a Happy New Year to everyone at Viamed!!

 

Robert Barr
T: (NI) +44 (0)7980656316

     (ROI) +353 (0) 83 1488725
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     (Office) +44 (0) 2895 908890

E: robert@cardiotec.co.uk

W: www.cardiotec.co.uk
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